The surveillance system of operations operating three (3) or fewer table games shall: 

1. Comply with the requirements of paragraph 23.12(A) of this Section; or 

2. Have one (1) overhead camera at each table. 

D. Progressive table games with a guaranteed base jackpot of Twenty-five Thousand 

Dollars ($25,000.00) or more shall be recorded and monitored by dedicated cameras that 
provide coverage of the following: 

1. The table surface sufficient that the card values and card suits can be clearly identified. 

2. An overall view of the entire table with sufficient clarity to identify customers and